
Township Report
12/1/2007 through 12/31/2007  
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ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

200,000.00

200,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 06

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

0

6

2

1

676,000.00

84,000.00

26,600.00

2,000.00

960,600.00

Townhouses

Duplexes 172,000.00

0

2

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count:  2

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

1

6

1

109,000.00

15,000.00

120,000.00

11,000.00

385,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes 130,000.00

0

2

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count:  2

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

7,800.00

7,800.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE
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BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

3

0

2

115,000.00

46,000.00

161,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

0

0

0

590,000.00

590,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

6

2

5

2

0

3,023,000.00

204,950.00

63,500.00

404,500.00

3,695,950.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

3

210,000.00

261,350.00

471,350.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

2

0

2

330,000.00

60,000.00

10,000.00

400,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD
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HAW CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

45,000.00

45,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAW CREEK

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

0

171,255.00

171,255.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

0

0

355,000.00

355,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  4 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

17

1

3

1

4

3,229,000.00

50,000.00

67,500.00

150,000.00

248,500.00

3,745,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

1

3

1

1

1,405,000.00

1,000,000.00

44,160.00

4,520.00

26,659.00

2,480,339.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE
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LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

0

3

330,000.00

73,500.00

81,000.00

484,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

2

0

1

495,000.00

101,000.00

0.00

846,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes 250,000.00

0

2

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count:  2

REEMS CREEK

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

2

3

0

1

536,000.00

300,000.00

85,285.00

7,500.00

928,785.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  10 Moved:  2

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

7

1

2

0

12

1,287,000.00

49,500.00

70,000.00

562,704.00

1,969,204.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY
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12,746,255.00Residential Single Family Total

1,604,450.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

831,745.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

905,620.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 1,256,713.00

7

0

55

34

13

31

17,896,783.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  29 Moved:  2

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 3

Dwelling Unit Count: # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 6

0

552,000.00 6

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


