Township Report 12/1/2007 through 12/31/2007

Page 1 of 5

ASHEVILLE 06				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses		0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations		0 0 0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations	200,000.00	1		
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 06	200,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	676,000.00	4		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes	172,000.00	2	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 2
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	84,000.00	0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	26,600.00	6 2		
Mobile Home	2,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK	960,600.00	1	110W. 1	
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family	109,000.00	1		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses	120.000.00	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes	130,000.00	2	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 2
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	15,000.00	0 1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	120,000.00	6		
Mobile Home	11,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
BEAVERDAM	385,000.00			
BILTMORE				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Regidential Additions & Alterations	7 000 00	0		
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	7,800.00	1		
Mobile Home		0 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
	7,800.00	U	INCW. U	

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	115,000.00 46,000.00 161,000.00	0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2	# Buildings:# Buildings:# Buildings:New: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
BROAD RIVER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	590,000.00 590,000.00	3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	3,023,000.00 204,950.00 63,500.00 404,500.00 3,695,950.00	6 0 0 2 5 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
FLAT CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	210,000.00 261,350.00 471,350.00	$ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 3 \\ \end{array} $	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 3	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
FRENCH BROAD				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	330,000.00 60,000.00	2 0 0 0 0 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	10,000.00 400,000.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	45,000.00	0 0 0 0 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home HAW CREEK	45,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
HAZEL				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	171,255.00	1 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home HAZEL	171,255.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
IVY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	355,000.00	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home IVY	355,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	3,229,000.00 50,000.00 67,500.00 150,000.00 248,500.00 3,745,000.00	$ \begin{array}{c} 17 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 3 \\ 1 \\ 4 \end{array} $	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 4	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,405,000.00 1,000,000.00 44,160.00	4 0 0 1 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	4,520.00 26,659.00 2,480,339.00	1 1	New: 1	Moved: 0

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	330,000.00 73,500.00 81,000.00 484,500.00	$ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 3 \end{array} $	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 3	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	495,000.00 250,000.00 101,000.00 0.00 846,000.00	3 0 2 0 2 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: 1 New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 2 Moved: 0
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	536,000.00 300,000.00 85,285.00 7,500.00	3 0 0 2 3 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
SWANNANOA	928,785.00			
UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	1,287,000.00 49,500.00 70,000.00	7 0 0 0 1 2 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	562,704.00 1,969,204.00	12	New: 10	Moved: 2

Residential Single Family Total	12,746,255.00	55		
Residential Multi-Family Total		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes	552,000.00	6	# Buildings: 3	Dwelling Unit Count: 6
Commercial Total	1,604,450.00	7		
Residential Addition & Alteration Total	831,745.00	34		
Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	905,620.00	13		
Mobile Home Total	1,256,713.00	31	New: 29	Moved: 2
Total Project Value	17,896,783.00			

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the City of Asheville limits. However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.